Stats

Most Improved :

Les Fischer
Bob Volk
Mark
Cunningham
Dave Prentice
John Wheeler
Ray Bennit

Dave Gadd

Low Net:

Lowest low net that won: Hart - 22

Highest low that won: M. Beschinski
& B. Cunnungham -31

May
HC

18

14
18
14
17

14

Final
HC
10
14
10

14
10
13

— 4 strokes
— 4 strokes

- 4 strokes
— 4 strokes
- 4 strokes
— 4 strokes

— 5 strokes

28 & 30 won twice, 29 won three times

Crawdaddy, M. Cunningham, J. Gillikin — Won it Twice

D. Prentice — won three times total $81 Avg $36 a week

Pin: Gaston, Howard, M. Cunningham - won twice

Mccord — won it 3 times — avg $20 a week
Skins/Hot Hole:
Largest single Hot Hole $109 — T. Cunningham

C Wilson : Hot Hole & a few skins - $103

T. Cunningham : Hot Hole & Skins & pin = $170

Largest single night win—J Synder subbed

Hot Hole $107 Skins & Low Net all totaled - $147



